Name

Cerecia Ayers
Elizabeth Bannister
Amber Bird

Shauna Caswell

Faith Chao

Nancy Cisneros-Vallejo
Jessica Curette

Emily DeBoer

Loraine Carmel Fanunal
Aimee Jun

Shyna Karan

Savina Khammixay
Evin Kim

Shaaniya Mahabir
Evelyn Stillgebauer
Anerria Titialii

Grace Yang

Jennifer Yang

THOMAS JEFFERSON RAIDERS
2020 Varsity Girls Bowling

Year
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11

9
12
9
10
10
10
10
9
12
12

Npmleﬁcs

000

Head Coach
Joseph Townsend

Assistants
Michaela Swiney

Band Director
Aaron Weed

Cheer Advisor
Tara Johnson

Superintendent
Dr. Tammy Campbell

District AD
Jerry Peterson

Principal
Adrienne Chacon

Asst Principal
Laurie Thornton
Dr. Leonard Brown
Estefanie Lobo

Athletic Director
Mike Grady

Dean of Students
Peter Redling

Athletic Secretary
Deanna Albrecht

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



